Lamps Series
12.17.25
We light your world™
2
• IP20
• 176-264V (220V) available
• Working temperature at -20˚C~40˚C
• Recommended use: 10-12 hours /day

Americanlite® quality where it matters most: efficiency, performance, and long term
value.
Ordering information
• ± 5mm range in height
• ± 3mm range in diameter
• Lumen/power tolerance = up to 10%
• Beam angle tolerance = 220° ± 25%
• Indoor Use
• Recommended use: 10-12 hours /day
  To avoid product damage or voided
  warranty
–
+
DCA™ Pro Series
27
C37
E14
E27
E12
Model             Box                 Blister (2 Pk)	      W	                 CCT	                    Lumens                 Diameter               Length
AL570444	 AL570445	 6W	 3000K	          470lm	   36.5mm 	    98mm
AL570446	 AL570447	 	 6500K	          470lm	   36.5mm 	    98mm
E12
Packing information
AL570448	 AL570449	 6W	 3000K	          470lm	   35mm 	    106mm
AL570450 	 AL570451	 	 6500K	          470lm	   35mm 	    106mm
E14
AL570731	 AL570732	 6W	 3000K	          470lm	   35mm 	    103mm
AL570733 	 AL570734	 	 6500K	          470lm	   35mm 	    103mm
E27
Model CBM (master) Pieces per master Master box (cm)
E12 / E14 0.0262 100 44.3x22.6x26.2
E27 0.0252 100 44.3x22.6x25.2
E12
E14
E27
Torpedo Single Voltage
For Color Box
• IP44 Damp Location
• Working temperature at -20˚C~40˚C
• Recommended use: 10-12 hours /day
   To avoid product damage or voided warranty
• Indoor Use
• ± 3mm range in height / ± 1mm range in diameter
• Lumen/power tolerance = up to 10%
Notes
Base
30,000
230°
 80
-20°C to 40°C
–
+
CRI
5 YE
AR
Warranty
Beam Angle 6500K
CCT
90-140
VOLTS PF
IP44
0.50
3000K
28
C37
E14
E27
E12
Model             Box                Blister (2 Pk)	     W	                 CCT	                    Lumens                 Diameter               Length
AL571155	 AL571131	 6W	 3000K	          470lm	   36.5mm 	    98mm
AL571166	 AL571132	 	 6500K	          470lm	   36.5mm 	    98mm
E12